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Ergebnisliste Zielwettbewerb U18 Finale
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Teilnehmer

Weigl Stefan

Felsberger Reinhard

Arzberger Andreas

Puntigam Markus

Wilding Felix

Zambo Bernd

Urgyan Janos

Reis Julio Augusto

Schuster Eduardo Henrique
Knorr Andreas

Breu Karl

Svoboda Vlastimil
Nedog Jernej

Geiser Joachim
Puorger Andri
Unterhofer Hubert
Meraner Felix

Németh Adam

Danek Jakub

Romen Florian
Brotschi Thomas
Specht Douglas Henrique
Mihalovics Szilvia
Fazekas Viktor K.
B6hm Samuel Mathias
Stanek Josef

Majhen Timi

Mach Zdenek

Zunec Istoc

Hajdnik Nino

Ergebnisliste U18

Nation
Deutschland

Oesterreich

Deutschland

Oesterreich

Oesterreich

Oesterreich

Ungarn

Brasilien

Brasilien
Deutschland
Deutschland
Tschechien
Slowenien
Italien
Schweiz
Italien
Italien
Ungarn
Tschechien
Italien
Schweiz
Brasilien
Ungarn
Ungarn
Brasilien
Tschechien
Slowenien
Tschechien
Slowenien

Slowenien

GER

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

HUN

BRA

BRA
GER
GER
CZE
SLO
ITA

Sul

ITA

ITA

HUN
CZE
ITA

Sul

BRA
HUN
HUN
BRA
CZE
SLO
CZE
SLO
SLO

Gesamt
677

646

620

616

593

582

576

509

268
265
253
252
248
224
224
215
213
211
204
204
198
190
185
181
180
169
167
138
128
111

Punkte
172
171
175
159
147
157
160
182
113
174
162
171
147
151
144
174
141
141
151
160
133
138
150
161
169
120
138
149
131
141
100
137
151
117
129
136
127
126
124
128
136
112
101
123
124
100
111
104
127
86
100
111
120
84
110

Einzel-Durchgénge
40

60
40 55
42 55
42 47
36 47
48 42
36 44
50 50
32 35
34 60
40 42
46 55
48 37
46 47
42 60
46 60
30 55
44 47
50 45
40 50
26 50
22 50
46 42
46 47
42 47
42 42
38 60
42 39
38 37
40 27
36 30
44 37
44 47
40 47
44 37
44 30
28 45
40 50
38 26
40 44
40 22
26 34
32 35
26 42
34 37
40 30
22 32
28 36
46 35
30 34
38 52
38 39
28 34
28 32
32 26
24 34
34 32
12 32
44 29
46 19
10 39
28 36
30 42
40 17
20 25
42 39
28 25
38 14
4 25
24 50
26 24
28 22
18 30
26 20
36 2
18 25

Anton Sorger (AUT)
Vizeprasident fir Sport
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

Klaus Pfleger (AUT)
Roland Spindler (GER)

[Schiedsrichter]

Rolf Fluckiger (SUI)
Christian Rimsl| (GER)
[Schriftfihrer]
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